BLAIR BEDFORD DIRT RACERS
RIDER REGISTRATION
2024

RIDER NAME
RIDER # SPONSOR

RELEASE: | hereby give up my rights to sue or make any claim for damages or injuries due to
negligence or any other reason whatsoever against Blair Bedford Dirt Racers, Inc., any of its
promoters, sponsors, owners, and any other persons, participants or organizers connected with this
event for injury to property or person, | may suffer while participating in the event and while upon
event premises.

X

RIDER RELEASE SIGNATURE

If rider is under 18, X

Minor Release form.

Please Circle One

DIVISION MINI-MINI AM- ATEUR
MAKE/MODEL CC’S CLASS #S
N
Ll
Z
T Please Circle One Please Circle One
&)
< | MOTORCYCLE 2-stroke
4-WHEELER 4-stroke
MAKE/MODEL CcCs CLASS #S
N
=+
Ll
Z
T Please Circle One Please Circle One
&)
< | MOTORCYCLE 2-stroke
4-WHEELER 4-stroke

T&T

Truck
SxS

10

RAIN

Truck
SxS

4/20

5/4

5/18

6/01

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

6115 [

6/29

7/13

727

8/10

8/24

9/07

9/21

9/28

10/05

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji

BRDR.

mﬂmji



