BLAIR BEDFORD DIRT RACERS RIDER REGISTRATION 2024

RIDER NAME							
RIDER # SPONSOR							
RELEASE: I hereby give up my rights to sue or make any claim for damages or injuries due to negligence or any other reason whatsoever against Blair Bedford Dirt Racers, Inc., any of its promoters, sponsors, owners, and any other persons, participants or organizers connected with this event for injury to property or person, I may suffer while participating in the event and while upon event premises.					T&T	4/20	Din Drags
Χ					_ 1	5/4	Dirt Drage
RIDER RELEASE SIGNATURE							BBDR
If rider is under 18,		MINOR DELEAGE DARENT/OHARDIAN GIONATURE		2	5/18	Dirt Drags	
you must <u>also</u> complete a MINOR RELEASE: PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE Minor Release form .						BBDRE	
					3	6/01	DirtDrags
Please Circle (DIVISION MINI-MINI		ne AM-		ATEUR	4	6/15	Dint Drags
MACHINE #1	MAKE/MODEL	CC'	S	CLASS #'S	Truck SxS	6/29	Dili Drags
					5	7/13	Dill Drage
	Please Circle One	Please 0	Circle One		6	7/27	Dirt Drags
	MOTORCYCLE 4-WHEELER		roke		7	8/10	Dist Drage
					_ 8	8/24	Dint Drags
MACHINE #2	MAKE/MODEL	CC'	§ ──	CLASS #'S	9	9/07	Din Drage
					10	9/21	Dill Drage
	Please Circle One MOTORCYCLE		<u>Circle One</u> troke		RAIN	9/28	Bill Drags
	4-WHEELER		troke		Truck SxS	10/05	-any